MORIN-HEIGHTS BISTRO

Soup & Salad
Soup of the day $9.25
Meal Salad $13.00

Our sandwiches

Ham and Swiss cheese Croissant $18.50
Tuna sandwich on olive bread $18.50
Ham and Brie Baguette $18.50
Grilled vegetables $18.50
(peppers, zucchinis, parmesan)

Sicilian Pork $18.50
Pesto Chicken $18.50
Featured sandwich $19.50

Our quiches

Spinach-Tomatoes-Olives $15.50
Leek-bacon-cheddar $15.50
Goat cheese and red peppers $15.50
Ham and cheese $15.50

Our puff pies
Spinach-goat cheese and bechamel $15.00

Ham, swiss cheese and bechamel $15.00

All sandwiches, quiches and puff pies served with green salad
and our house dressing.

Replace your salad with a soup $3.75

Our desserts
Pie

Apple and sugar, sugar and pecan, almond
and pear, almond and blackberry, apple and

raspberry

Brownie (dark chocolat and walnut)

Date square
Add a scoop of ice cream
Muffins

Chocolate, Carrot and walnut, Banana-raspberry,

Lemon poppy

Our drinks

Red wine: Fonte do Nico, Portugal

$9.50

$8.50
$8.50
$2.25
$6.25

$12.50-$48.00

Glass-Bottle

White wine: Robertson chenin blanc, $12.50-$48.00

South Africa
Sangria white or red

Boréale Beers
Red, Blonde
Double blanche, Pilsner des mers

Various teas or hot chocolate
Regular Coffee

Latte Coffee

Espresso

Capuccino

Soft drink

Juice (apple, orange, vegetables)
Iced tea

Water bottle

Montellier sparkling water

Pitcher of Sangria

Enjoy your meal!

Glass-Bottle
$13.50

$10.50
$11.25

$3.00
$4.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$4.25
$3.25
$6.00
$3.00
$4.00
$35.00



