

Soup & Salad		Our desserts	
Soup of the day	\$9.25	Pie	\$9.50
Meal Salad	\$13.00	Apple and sugar, sugar and pecan, almond and pear, almond and blackberry, apple and raspberry	
		Brownie (dark chocolat and walnut)	\$8.50
Our sandwiches		Date square	\$8.50
Ham and Swiss cheese Croissant	\$18.50	Add a scoop of ice cream	\$2.25
Tuna sandwich on olive bread	\$18.50	Muffins	\$6.25
Ham and Brie Baguette	\$18.50	Chocolate, Carrot and walnut, Banana-raspberry,	
Grilled vegetables (peppers, zucchinis, parmesan)	\$18.50	Lemon poppy	
Sicilian Pork	\$18.50		
Pesto Chicken	\$18.50	Our drinks	
Featured sandwich	\$19.50	Red wine: Fonte do Nico, Portugal	\$12.50-\$48.00 Glass-Bottle
		White wine: Robertson chenin blanc, South Africa	\$12.50-\$48.00 Glass-Bottle
Our quiches		Sangria white or red	\$13.50
Spinach-Tomatoes-Olives	\$15.50	Boréale Beers	
Leek-bacon-cheddar	\$15.50	Red, Blonde	\$10.50
Goat cheese and red peppers	\$15.50	Double blanche, Pilsner des mers	\$11.25
Ham and cheese	\$15.50	Various teas or hot chocolate	\$3.00
		Regular Coffee	\$4.00
		Latte Coffee	\$6.00
Our puff pies		Espresso	\$5.50
Spinach-goat cheese and bechamel	\$15.00	Capuccino	\$5.50
Ham, swiss cheese and bechamel	\$15.00	Soft drink	\$4.25
		Juice (apple, orange, vegetables)	\$3.25
All sandwiches, quiches and puff pies served with green salad and our house dressing.		Iced tea	\$6.00
		Water bottle	\$3.00
		Montellier sparkling water	\$4.00
Replace your salad with a soup	\$3.75	Pitcher of Sangria	\$35.00